Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Davies - (853579) - Wrexham Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.33
1:05.75
1:05.87
1:06.14
1:06.30
1:06.38
1:06.82
1:07.24
1:07.24
1:07.25
1:07.25
1:07.26
1:07.31
1:07.73
1:07.74
1:07.81
1:08.13
1:08.20
1:08.74
1:08.81
1:08.96
1:09.21
1:09.66
1:09.79
1:10.00

1:10.12

4.40 74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

593
581
578
571
567
565
554
543
543
543
543
543
542
532
532
530
522
521
509
507
504
498
489
486
482
479

Round

Date

05/02/19
07/10/18
05/02/19
17/03/19
01/12/19
05/05/19
01/07/17
14/01/18
06/05/18
30/06/18
06/10/19
30/04/17
20/10/18
27/05/117
08/02/20
01/12/19
19/03/17
30/09/18
15/01/17
06/02/18
07/02/17
06/02/18
03/12/16
02/07/16
08/02/20
16/10/16

ANMAHAR

Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Wrexham Crystal Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Wrexham SC 16th Spring Meet

Holywell Summer Sprints

Holywell ASC Valentine Meet

Wrexham 15th Spring Meet

Holywell Summer Sprints

ECL Championships

Wrexham 14th Spring Meet

Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017

HASC Club & Closed Invitational Championships
Holywell Valentine Meet

SW North Regional Championships

Swim Wales North Regional Championships

SW North Regional Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Holywell Summer Sprints

Swim Wales North Regional Championships

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

Venue

Llandudno
Sheffield
Llandudno
Wrexham
WNPS
Wrexham
Holywell
Holywell
Wrexham
Holywell
Wrexham
Wrexham
Manchester
Llandudno
Llandudno
WNPS
Wrexham
Holywell
Holywell
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Swansea
Holywell
Llandudno

Llandudno
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Club Swam Under Level

Holywell 2

2
Holywell 2
Holywell 3
Wrexham 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 3
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 3
Wrexham 3
Holywell 3
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Wrexham 2
Wrexham 2
Holywell 3
Holywell 3
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 3
Wrexham 2
Holywell 2
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N
1:11.42
1:11.92
1:12.70
1:12.76
1:12.90
1:13.04
1:13.65
1:15.04
1:15.75
1:15.92
1:17.05
1:18.72
1:18.84
1:19.08
1:19.29
1:22.29
1:23.23
1:23.53
1:24.14
1:26.36
1:30.39
1:41.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.75
1:10.00
1:07.74
1:06.30
1:07.81
1:07.25
1:06.38
1:06.14
1:05.87
1:05.33
1:07.31
1:05.75
1:08.20
1:07.25
1:07.24
1:09.21
1:08.81
1:07.24
1:06.82
1:07.73
1:07.26
1:08.13
1:08.96
1:13.04
1:08.74
1:09.66

1:10.74

Copyrighi 2024

453
444
430
429
426
424
413
391
380
377
361
339
337

331
296
286
283
277
256
223
156

WA Pts

380
482
532
567
530
543
565
571
578
593
542
581
521
543
543
498
507
543
554
532
543
522
504
424
509
489
467
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vor 110
16/04/16
18/09/16
17/01/16
01/02/16
01/05/16
07/02/17
18/10/15
01/02/16
23/11/20
04/07/15
24/10/15
18/01/15
07/02/15
03/05/15
07/02/15
13/07/14
24/05/14
02/02/14
02/02/14
19/10/13
25/05/13
23/09/12

Date

23/11/20
08/02/20
08/02/20
01/12/19
01/12/19
06/10/19
05/05/19
17/03/19
05/02/19
05/02/19
20/10/18
07/10/18
30/09/18
30/06/18
06/05/18
06/02/18
06/02/18
14/01/18

01/07/17
27/05/17
30/04/17
19/03/17
07/02/17
07/02/17
15/01/17
03/12/16
03/12/16

DWIIT vvaIes ONUIL LoUuIse uihidiipionsinps
Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet
Holywell Club Championships

Holywell Valentine Meet 2016

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Wrexham 13th Spring Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1
Holywell Summer Sprints

Holywell Geoff Drew

Holywell Valentine Meet 2015

SWNR Regional Championships

Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015

SWNR Regional Championships

Swim Conway Len Thomas Memorial Meet
Swim Conway Whitsun Meet

Swim Wales North Region Championships
Swim Wales North Region Championships
Swim Conway Autumn Meet

Swim Conway Whitsun Meet

Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet

Meet

Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1
Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

ECL Championships

Wrexham SC 16th Spring Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
HASC Club & Closed Invitational Championships
Holywell Summer Sprints

Wrexham 15th Spring Meet

SW North Regional Championships

SW North Regional Championships

Holywell ASC Valentine Meet

Holywell Summer Sprints

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Wrexham 14th Spring Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Holywell Valentine Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

owdiised
Llandudno
Holywell
Holywell
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Swansea
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno

Llandudno

Venue

Swansea
Llandudno
Llandudno
WNPS
WNPS
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Llandudno
Llandudno
Manchester
Sheffield
Holywell
Holywell
Wrexham
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell
Holywell
Llandudno
Wrexham
Wrexham
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell
Swansea

Swansea

rnulywer
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell

Holywell

Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno

Llandudno

Club Swam Under

Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell

Holywell

Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell

Holywell

Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell

Holywell

PagsZ/3

Level

2
2
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11012

111.92

1:09.79

:112.90

111.42

112.76

:115.04

:112.70

:117.05

:113.65

:115.92

:119.08

:118.84

119.29
1:18.72
1:22.29
1:23.23
1:23.53
1:24.14
1:26.36
1:30.39
1:41.85

Copyright 2024

479
444
486
426
453
429
391
430
361
413
377
334

331
339
296
286
283
277
256
223
156

16/10/16
18/09/16
02/07/16
01/05/16
16/04/16
01/02/16
01/02/16
17/01/16
24/10/15
18/10/15
04/07/15
03/05/15
07/02/15
07/02/15
18/01/15
13/07/14
24/05/14
02/02/14
02/02/14
19/10/13
25/05/13
23/09/12

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Holywell Club Championships
Holywell Summer Sprints

Wrexham 13th Spring Meet

Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Holywell Valentine Meet 2016

Holywell Geoff Drew

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Holywell Summer Sprints

Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015

SWNR Regional Championships

SWNR Regional Championships

Holywell Valentine Meet 2015

Swim Conway Len Thomas Memorial Meet
Swim Conway Whitsun Meet

Swim Wales North Region Championships
Swim Wales North Region Championships
Swim Conway Autumn Meet

Swim Conway Whitsun Meet

Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet

Llandudno
Holywell
Holywell
Wrexham
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell
Holywell
Llandudno
Holywell
Wrexham
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno

Llandudno
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Holywell

Holywell 3
Holywell 3
Holywell 2
Holywell 3
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 3
Holywell 2
Holywell 3
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Llandudno 2
Llandudno 2
Llandudno 2
Llandudno 2
Llandudno 1
Llandudno 2
Llandudno 4
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