Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Davies - (853579) - Wrexham Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

1:06.14 571 F 17/03/19 Wrexham Crystal Meet Wrexham 1:06.30 567 F 01/12/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS 1:06.38 565 F 05/05/19 Wrexham SC 16th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:06.82 554 F 01/07/17 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell 1:07.24 543 F 14/01/18 Holywell ASC Valentine Meet Holywell 1:07.25 543 F 06/05/18 Wrexham 15th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:07.25 543 F 06/10/19 ECL Championships Holywell 1:07.26 543 F 30/04/17 Wrexham 14th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:07.27 542 H 20/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester 1:07.73 532 F 27/05/17 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno 1:07.74 532 H 08/02/20 Swim Wales North Regional Championships WNPS 1:08.13 522 F 19/03/17 Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017 Wrexham	Holywell Holywell Wrexham Holywell Holywell Holywell Holywell Holywell Holywell Holywell Wrexham Holywell	2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 3
1:05.87 578 F 05/02/19 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno 1:06.14 571 F 17/03/19 Wrexham Crystal Meet Wrexham 1:06.30 567 F 01/12/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS 1:06.38 565 F 05/05/19 Wrexham SC 16th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:06.82 554 F 01/07/17 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell 1:07.24 543 F 14/01/18 Holywell ASC Valentine Meet Wrexham 1:07.24 543 F 06/05/18 Wrexham 15th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:07.25 543 F 30/06/18 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell 1:07.25 543 F 06/10/19 ECL Championships Wrexham 1:07.26 543 F 30/04/17 Wrexham 14th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:07.31 542 H 20/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester 1:07.74 532<	Holywell Wrexham Holywell Holywell Holywell Holywell Holywell Wrexham	2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3
1:06.14 571 F 17/03/19 Wrexham Crystal Meet Wrexham 1:06.30 567 F 01/12/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS 1:06.38 565 F 05/05/19 Wrexham SC 16th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:06.82 554 F 01/07/17 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell 1:07.24 543 F 14/01/18 Holywell ASC Valentine Meet Holywell 1:07.24 543 F 06/05/18 Wrexham 15th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:07.25 543 F 30/06/18 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell 1:07.25 543 F 06/10/19 ECL Championships Wrexham 1:07.26 543 F 30/04/17 Wrexham 14th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:07.31 542 H 20/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester 1:07.73 532 F 27/05/17 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno 1:07.74 532 H 08/02/20 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS 1:08.13 522 F 19/03/17 Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017 Wrexham	Holywell Wrexham Holywell Holywell Holywell Holywell Holywell Wrexham	3 2 2 3 2 2 3
1:06.30 567 F 01/12/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS 1:06.38 565 F 05/05/19 Wrexham SC 16th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:06.82 554 F 01/07/17 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell 1:07.24 543 F 14/01/18 Holywell ASC Valentine Meet Holywell 1:07.25 543 F 06/05/18 Wrexham 15th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:07.25 543 F 30/06/18 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell 1:07.25 543 F 06/10/19 ECL Championships Wrexham 1:07.26 543 F 30/04/17 Wrexham 14th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:07.31 542 H 20/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester 1:07.73 532 F 27/05/17 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno 1:07.74 532 H 08/02/20 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno 1:07.81 530 H 01/12/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS	Wrexham Holywell Holywell Holywell Holywell Wrexham	2 2 3 2 2 3
1:06.38 565 F 05/05/19 Wrexham SC 16th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:06.82 554 F 01/07/17 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell 1:07.24 543 F 14/01/18 Holywell ASC Valentine Meet Holywell 1:07.24 543 F 06/05/18 Wrexham 15th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:07.25 543 F 30/06/18 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell 1:07.25 543 F 06/10/19 ECL Championships Wrexham 1:07.26 543 F 30/04/17 Wrexham 14th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:07.31 542 H 20/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester 1:07.73 532 F 27/05/17 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno 1:07.74 532 H 08/02/20 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno 1:07.81 530 H 01/12/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS 1:08.13 522 F 19/03/17 Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017 Wrexham	Holywell Holywell Holywell Holywell Wrexham	2 3 2 2 3
1:06.82 554 F 01/07/17 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell 1:07.24 543 F 14/01/18 Holywell ASC Valentine Meet Holywell 1:07.24 543 F 06/05/18 Wrexham 15th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:07.25 543 F 30/06/18 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell 1:07.25 543 F 06/10/19 ECL Championships Wrexham 1:07.26 543 F 30/04/17 Wrexham 14th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:07.31 542 H 20/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester 1:07.73 532 F 27/05/17 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno 1:07.74 532 H 08/02/20 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno 1:07.81 530 H 01/12/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS 1:08.13 522 F 19/03/17 Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017 Wrexham	Holywell Holywell Holywell Wrexham	3 2 2 3
1:07.24 543 F 14/01/18 Holywell ASC Valentine Meet Holywell 1:07.24 543 F 06/05/18 Wrexham 15th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:07.25 543 F 30/06/18 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell 1:07.25 543 F 06/10/19 ECL Championships Wrexham 1:07.26 543 F 30/04/17 Wrexham 14th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:07.31 542 H 20/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester 1:07.73 532 F 27/05/17 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno 1:07.74 532 H 08/02/20 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno 1:07.81 530 H 01/12/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS 1:08.13 522 F 19/03/17 Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017 Wrexham	Holywell Holywell Holywell Wrexham	2 2 3
1:07.24 543 F 06/05/18 Wrexham 15th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:07.25 543 F 30/06/18 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell 1:07.25 543 F 06/10/19 ECL Championships Wrexham 1:07.26 543 F 30/04/17 Wrexham 14th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:07.31 542 H 20/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester 1:07.73 532 F 27/05/17 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno 1:07.74 532 H 08/02/20 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno 1:07.81 530 H 01/12/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS 1:08.13 522 F 19/03/17 Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017 Wrexham	Holywell Holywell Wrexham	2
1:07.25 543 F 30/06/18 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell 1:07.25 543 F 06/10/19 ECL Championships Wrexham 1:07.26 543 F 30/04/17 Wrexham 14th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:07.31 542 H 20/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester 1:07.73 532 F 27/05/17 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno 1:07.74 532 H 08/02/20 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno 1:07.81 530 H 01/12/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS 1:08.13 522 F 19/03/17 Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017 Wrexham	Holywell Wrexham	3
1:07.25 543 F 06/10/19 ECL Championships Wrexham 1:07.26 543 F 30/04/17 Wrexham 14th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:07.31 542 H 20/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester 1:07.73 532 F 27/05/17 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno 1:07.74 532 H 08/02/20 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno 1:07.81 530 H 01/12/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS 1:08.13 522 F 19/03/17 Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017 Wrexham	Wrexham	
1:07.26 543 F 30/04/17 Wrexham 14th Spring Meet Wrexham 1:07.31 542 H 20/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester 1:07.73 532 F 27/05/17 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno 1:07.74 532 H 08/02/20 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno 1:07.81 530 H 01/12/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS 1:08.13 522 F 19/03/17 Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017 Wrexham		3
1:07.31 542 H 20/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester 1:07.73 532 F 27/05/17 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno 1:07.74 532 H 08/02/20 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno 1:07.81 530 H 01/12/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS 1:08.13 522 F 19/03/17 Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017 Wrexham	Holywell	
1:07.73 532 F 27/05/17 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno 1:07.74 532 H 08/02/20 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno 1:07.81 530 H 01/12/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS 1:08.13 522 F 19/03/17 Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017 Wrexham	,	3
1:07.74 532 H 08/02/20 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno 1:07.81 530 H 01/12/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS 1:08.13 522 F 19/03/17 Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017 Wrexham	Holywell	2
1:07.81 530 H 01/12/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS 1:08.13 522 F 19/03/17 Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017 Wrexham	Holywell	2
1:08.13 522 F 19/03/17 Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017 Wrexham	Wrexham	2
	Wrexham	2
1:08.20 521 F 30/09/18 HASC Club & Closed Invitational Championships Holywell	Holywell	3
	Holywell	3
1:08.74 509 F 15/01/17 Holywell Valentine Meet Holywell	Holywell	2
1:08.81 507 H 06/02/18 SW North Regional Championships Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:08.96 504 F 07/02/17 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:09.21 498 F 06/02/18 SW North Regional Championships Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:09.66 489 F 03/12/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea	Holywell	2
1:09.79 486 F 02/07/16 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell	Holywell	3
1:10.00 482 F 08/02/20 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno	Wrexham	2
1:10.12 479 F 16/10/16 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:10.74 AC7 LI 03/10/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Suppose Fight 2024	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							D 0/0
1.10./4	407	п	U3/12/10	Swift wates Short Course Championships	owansea	поіумен	Page 2/3
1:11.42	453	F	16/04/16	Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet	Llandudno	Holywell	3
1:11.92	444	F	18/09/16	Holywell Club Championships	Holywell	Holywell	3
1:12.70	430	F	17/01/16	Holywell Valentine Meet 2016	Holywell	Holywell	2
1:12.76	429	F	01/02/16	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:12.90	426	F	01/05/16	Wrexham 13th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Holywell	2
1:13.04	424	Н	07/02/17	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:13.65	413	F	18/10/15	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:15.04	391	Н	01/02/16	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:15.75	380	F	23/11/20	Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1	Swansea		0
1:15.92	377	F	04/07/15	Holywell Summer Sprints	Holywell	Holywell	3
1:17.05	361	F	24/10/15	Holywell Geoff Drew	Holywell	Holywell	3
1:18.72	339	F	18/01/15	Holywell Valentine Meet 2015	Holywell	Holywell	2
1:18.84	337	F	07/02/15	SWNR Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:19.08	334	F	03/05/15	Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015	Wrexham	Holywell	2
1:19.29	331	Н	07/02/15	SWNR Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:22.29	296	F	13/07/14	Swim Conway Len Thomas Memorial Meet	Llandudno	Llandudno	2
1:23.23	286	F	24/05/14	Swim Conway Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Llandudno	2
1:23.53	283	F	02/02/14	Swim Wales North Region Championships	Llandudno	Llandudno	2
1:24.14	277	Н	02/02/14	Swim Wales North Region Championships	Llandudno	Llandudno	2
1:26.36	256	F	19/10/13	Swim Conway Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Llandudno	1
1:30.39	223	F	25/05/13	Swim Conway Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Llandudno	2
1:41.85	156	F	23/09/12	Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	Llandudno	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:15.75	380	F	23/11/20	Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1	Swansea		0
1:10.00	482	F	08/02/20	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Wrexham	2
1:07.74	532	Н	08/02/20	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Wrexham	2
1:06.30	567	F	01/12/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Wrexham	2
1:07.81	530	Н	01/12/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Wrexham	2
1:07.25	543	F	06/10/19	ECL Championships	Wrexham	Wrexham	3
1:06.38	565	F	05/05/19	Wrexham SC 16th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Holywell	2
1:06.14	571	F	17/03/19	Wrexham Crystal Meet	Wrexham	Holywell	3
1:05.87	578	F	05/02/19	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:05.33	593	Н	05/02/19	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:07.31	542	Н	20/10/18	Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018	Manchester	Holywell	2
1:05.75	581	Н	07/10/18	Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs	Sheffield		2
1:08.20	521	F	30/09/18	HASC Club & Closed Invitational Championships	Holywell	Holywell	3
1:07.25	543	F	30/06/18	Holywell Summer Sprints	Holywell	Holywell	3
1:07.24	543	F	06/05/18	Wrexham 15th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Holywell	2
1:09.21	498	F	06/02/18	SW North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:08.81	507	Н	06/02/18	SW North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:07.24	543	F	14/01/18	Holywell ASC Valentine Meet	Holywell	Holywell	2
1:06.82	554	F	01/07/17	Holywell Summer Sprints	Holywell	Holywell	3
1:07.73	532	F	27/05/17	Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:07.26	543	F	30/04/17	Wrexham 14th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Holywell	3
1:08.13	522	F	19/03/17	Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017	Wrexham	Holywell	3
1:08.96	504	F	07/02/17	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:13.04	424	Н	07/02/17	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:08.74	509	F	15/01/17	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Holywell	2
1:09.66	489	F	03/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Holywell	2
1:10.74	467	Н	03/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Holywell	2
right 2024	4	-		• • • • • • • • •		Powered By SPOR	TSYSTF

							Daga 2 / 2
1:10.12	479	F	16/10/16	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Holywell	Page 3 / 3 2
1:11.92	444	F	18/09/16	Holywell Club Championships	Holywell	Holywell	3
1:09.79	486	F	02/07/16	Holywell Summer Sprints	Holywell	Holywell	3
1:12.90	426	F	01/05/16	Wrexham 13th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Holywell	2
1:11.42	453	F	16/04/16	Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet	Llandudno	Holywell	3
1:12.76	429	F	01/02/16	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:15.04	391	Н	01/02/16	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:12.70	430	F	17/01/16	Holywell Valentine Meet 2016	Holywell	Holywell	2
1:17.05	361	F	24/10/15	Holywell Geoff Drew	Holywell	Holywell	3
1:13.65	413	F	18/10/15	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:15.92	377	F	04/07/15	Holywell Summer Sprints	Holywell	Holywell	3
1:19.08	334	F	03/05/15	Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015	Wrexham	Holywell	2
1:18.84	337	F	07/02/15	SWNR Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:19.29	331	Н	07/02/15	SWNR Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
1:18.72	339	F	18/01/15	Holywell Valentine Meet 2015	Holywell	Holywell	2
1:22.29	296	F	13/07/14	Swim Conway Len Thomas Memorial Meet	Llandudno	Llandudno	2
1:23.23	286	F	24/05/14	Swim Conway Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Llandudno	2
1:23.53	283	F	02/02/14	Swim Wales North Region Championships	Llandudno	Llandudno	2
1:24.14	277	Н	02/02/14	Swim Wales North Region Championships	Llandudno	Llandudno	2
1:26.36	256	F	19/10/13	Swim Conway Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Llandudno	1
1:30.39	223	F	25/05/13	Swim Conway Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Llandudno	2
1:41.85	156	F	23/09/12	Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	Llandudno	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS